NICKEL INDUSTRIES LTD.

NICKEL INDUSTRIES LTD.

ISIN:  AU0000018236

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/09 08:10:08

Price
0.83 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 2.47% (0.02)

AU0000018236
NIC

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

2,214 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

0.83 AUD (64,909)
0.835 AUD (241,960)
0.82 AUD

0.835 AUD

0.8175 AUD

0.81 AUD

0.827545 AUD
3,322,251
2,749,312.86

1,552

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/09
2024/07/08
2024/07/04
2024/07/03
2024/07/02

rrrrr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU0000018236&ID_NOTATION=223011560
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c6d26110b8ab75c94e95e47c7583578afa41e5866840db8fc6ac91c883bd5d74&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b25eea601f638bab0&time=1720623438&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86c58a319f11c6750705dabb47a71b7283eea8040a5058b719266ffd465a730e&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=58c4dc4aef7f7f029&time=1720623438&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82f2d75db0f2deba5ba55aa818a77734c9df54ac427a93ef612e5cbf293fe69d&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=80ce64b7d9511e6e6&time=1720623438&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395630
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=11467e6cf3dc0b806acaf41f2b779695d9f2096c2b3be2fd220842be2fb2dce0&idfile=60630&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60630%2F2024-07-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2d0c5a77042d42aa5&time=1720623438&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e95dd875d9e1f199ecbd8a00e832c2654fb99904703714b6f684941f6dc837b5&idfile=60619&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60619%2F2024-07-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cee22c4bd160f50d7&time=1720623438&tool=RSC

NICKEL INDUSTRIES LTD.

Details

2024/07/09 08:10:08

Price
0.83 AUD
Difference (] 2.47% (0.02)
General attributes
ISIN AU0000018236
Symbol NIC
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 2,214 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.83 AUD (64,909)
Ask (Ask size) 0.835 AUD (241,960)
Open 0.82 AUD
High 0.835 AUD
Low 0.8175 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.81 AUD
VWAP 0.827545 AUD
Volume (pcs) 3,322,251
Trading volume 2,749,312.86
Number of trades 1,552
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +25.76% -4.05% -21.33%
Perf (abs.) +0.17 -0.04 -0.23
Beta 1.75 1.70 1.87
Volatility 54.25 44.61 4917
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/07/ 09:30 0.494 EUR
09
Munich 2024/07/ 08:05 0.515EUR
09
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:10 0.46 EUR
09
FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 15:30 0.517 USD

Issues 09
Duesseldorf 2024/07/ 16:00 0.492 EUR

0.82 AUD (5,124,816)
0.87 AUD (8,978,393)
0.86 AUD (8,051,515)
0.79 AUD (8,776,380)
1.09 AUD (2024/05/21)
0.54 AUD (2024/01/23)
1.09 AUD (2024/05/21)
0.54 AUD (2024/01/23)

Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=223011560
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328137102
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=367707856
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=225012131
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270505464
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270505464
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328602542

NICKEL INDUSTRIES LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

09

2024/07/ 16:30 0.51 EUR 0.00
09

2024/07/ 08:10 0.83 AUD 2.75
09

1,652
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=372114576

NICKEL INDUSTRIES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

NICKEL

INDUSTRIES

Contact Details
NICKEL INDUSTRIES

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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